Page 1/7
AR6  •  Rev. 2024-2-19
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
AR6
ARCHITECTURAL LED DOWNLIGHT 6"
Optional Emergency Remote
Our architectural 6 inch LED downlight is available for new construction non-IC and

1  �When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ORDERING GUIDE - HOUSINGS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Lens
finish
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
18 19 120 1 964 103 2 027 107 2 039 107 80+ 36 000 24 Clear >0.9 <20
25 23 120 2 396 104 2 472 107 2 487 108 80+ 36 000 24 Clear >0.9 <20
34 34 120 3 414 100 3 523 104 3 543 104 80+ 36 000 24 Clear >0.9 <20
50 51 120 5 088 100 5 251 103 5 281 104 80+ 36 000 24 Clear >0.9 <20
Series CRI Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
LINK
Watts
(W)
Color
temperature
(K)
Lens
finish
Beam
angle
(°)
LINK
Lumen output
(lm)
AR6 80+ 18 19 11 3 000 Frosted lens Narrow 668.28
25 23 674.07
34 34 603.89
50 51 631.27
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Brand Model number1
Legrand CD4FBW, WS4FBL3P
Leviton IP710-DLZ, IP710DLX, CFCS, DS710
Lutron NOVA NFTV, NOVA T NTSTV, DIVA DVTV, DVSCTV
WATTSTOPPER ADF-120277
Dimming range: 1 %-100 %
1 0-10 V dimmers.
NOTE: The above table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal
conditions. Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other electrical products on